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022014510003075 IZETE DO SOCORRO DE SOUSA LINS
072014510006721 CICERO ROMAO MARTINS LOPES
012014510007846 CECILIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
072014510006724 DOMILTON DE SOUZA CRUZ
042014510004209 ELINALDO LEONEL DA GAMA
082014510002094 MARCOS ROBERTO RAUBER
072014510006729 WEBES BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
032014510006216 FRANCISCO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
132014510002182 LUIZ CARLOS GAZIERO
032014510006220 FRANCISCA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA
072014510006732 TANIA MARIA DE BESSA
102014510002665 LEONARDO SANTOS DE SOUSA
042014510004215 FRANCISCO PEREIRA LIMA
032014510006224 DUCILEIA ALVES DE SOUZA
122014510001860 AMILTON GONCALVES MACHADO
042014510004216 TARINEU MESQUITA DA MATA
032014510006230 JOSE VALDARIO TEIXEIRA
092014510002766 SAFRA LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
012014510007859 BANCO ITAULEASING S A
042014510004224 RAIMUNDO DO CARMO DA SILVA
032014510006237 HOZANA MARIA CANDIDO DA SILVA
012014510007862 JOSE LUIS AIRES DE SOUZA
012014510007863 RAIMUNDO ELSON MODESTO CARDOSO
042014510004225 ANTONIA SANTOS DA SILVA
082014510002100 ELISANGELA FONSECA DE PINA
042014510004226 FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS MARINHO
042014510004228 MARCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
042014510004229 AUZELINO RIBEIRO VIEIRA
072014510006749 HELIO DA SILVA SOUSA
072014510006750 CLEUDISON DOS SANTOS
072014510006751 EUNICE DE SOUSA

082014510002102 JUSTINO CORDEIRO DE MACEDO
072014510006752 BRASILINO FRANCISCO DE JESUS
072014510006754 MANOEL PEREIRA MARTINS
012014510007869 JOAO FRANCISCO GLORIA DE SOUZA
042014510004232 ESTEVAO COSTA RODRIGUES
072014510006757 JOAO COSTA CAVALCANTE
062014510002169 SILVANI COSTA PANTOJA
032014510005502 GLEIDSON SA ALMEIDA
102014510002291 ANTONIO GILVAN VAZ BARBOSA
102014510002565 ELISMAR SILVINA BUENO
042014510004105 ANTONIO LUIS COSTA DE VASCONCELOS
122014510001797 ALUIZIO BERNARDO DIAS
072014510006366 ADELSON RODRIGUES ALVES
042014510004106 JOSE DE ARAUJO BEZERRA
012014510007627 CHARLES JOHN NASCIMENTO MARTINS
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102014510002567 ASSOCIACAO ESTRELA GUIA DOS PEQ PROD RURAIS DE PACAJA

962423181

102014510002568 ALVIMAR GALVAO MIOTTO
072014510006370 RENAN LOPES SOUTO
032014510006017 VALMIR ARAUJO DE SOUZA
042014510004108 RAIMUNDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
072014510006371 ALBERTO SILVA DE ARAUJO
032014510006022 VANIA DE SOUSA SILVA
072014510006376 JULIANA CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA
132014510002087 MERIVANE DANTAS DE MOURA
102014510002572 VALDERI MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
082014510002023 EUNICE DO CARMO COVRE
012014510007635 KELLY MARIA OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO
072014510006381 RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
072014510006382 HELIO SOARES DE PINA
072014510006383 MARCILON RODRIGUES DA COSTA
072014510006385 MARIA ANGELICA BARBOSA MONTEIRO
072014510006387 IDACI DOS SANTOS BENTO
132014510002090 ROSANGELA GARCIA FARIAS
022014510002946 ANTONIO JOSENI DE PAULA CUNHA
032014510006031 MARCOS ANTONIO DIAS
042014510004114 IEDA DALMOLIN BORSATTI
132014510002093 AURISMAR VENANCIA CARRIAS
082014510002027 ANTONIA SIMONI DE PAULA VIEIRA
122014510001804 MIGUEL PINHEIRO CUNHA
062014510002068 JOSE DIONE ALVES DE LIMA
032014510006034 DIOGO VILELA DA SILVA DE ABREU
092014510002677 CONSTRUTORA DANTAS LTDA
012014510008436 MARIVALDO APARICIO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
022014510003377 VALDEMIR DOS REIS FERREIRA
022014510003378 WALDENE FERREIRA PINTO
072014510007557 GILVAN DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
042014510004628 ADELARRUBIA PEREIRA DE VASCONCELOS
012014510008439 LUCIANO PIRES DO NASCIMENTO
012014510008440 JOFRE ANTONIO NERI RODRIGUES
032014510006741 LUCIANA ALVES DA COSTA
122014510001995 BANCO FINASA BMC SA
042014510004631 ELINETE LOPES RODRIGUES
042014510003902 ALTEONE SILVA SANTA ROSA
072014510005765 ZENILDA ROSA DA SILVA
042014510003904 JOAQUIM MARTINS DA COSTA
012014510007168 SAMUEL RAMOS SIQUEIRA
082014510001883 BANCO ITAUCARD SA
042014510003909 MARIA ISA BARBOSA MESSIAS ROSA
122014510001707 ANTONIO RIVALDO DE ARAUJO COSTA
022014510002682 DARCY BORGES GUERREIRO
072014510005768 AILTON SOARES FERREIRA
032014510005673 REGIANO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
042014510003912 FRANCISCO BEZERRA DA SILVA
062014510001871 LUCIEL CORREA DA SILVA
072014510005770 GUSTAVO CRISPIM DAMACENA DE SOUZA
032014510005676 MARIA DA CONCEICAO MARQUES DA SILVA
012014510007188 BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
022014510002692 LUIZ DE SOUSA RODRIGUES
012014510007193 SILVIA HELENA FERREIRA DE JESUS
082014510001886 ANTONIO MARCOS SOARES DE LIMA
012014510007194 RAIMUNDO CARVALHO MAIA JUNIOR
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CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA,_
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM _
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
8166294000138

CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM

CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM

CERAT BELEM _
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM

CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARABA.
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM

CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM

CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
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970208545
970070039
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970086822
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970566921
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971918457
977043738
970658850
970631740
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970812094
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938146645
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962558117
962394491
962406198
962395315
962863220

CERAT ALTAMIRA
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117893510
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963295926
963301306
988637189
988460262
988519674
988685515
989116549
112096670
988646501
988521890
935680853
988621746
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947633367
947733213
947965793
949089460
947959424
947996834
948184434
948211741
947994530
948011920
950124737
872208354
948136391
949134201
948235560
949078492
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022014510002696 FABIANO RAMOS DAS GRACAS
092014510002678 BANCO FINASA SA
072014510006401 ADRIANO SILVA LIMA
072014510006403 OCILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA VIANA
072014510006404 LUZINEIDE DESIDERIO DA SOLIDADE
072014510006406 LAURETINA VIANA DE SOUZA
072014510006408 JAIRO ALVES COSTA
122014510001806 LINO FERREIRA NOBRE
072014510006410 FABIANO CUNHA DA SILVA
032014510006578 MARCIO ALVES DOS SANTOS
012014510008254 JOSE JACEMIR BARATA FERREIRA
092014510002920 BANCO ITAULEASING S A
132014510002358 MARISETE ALTOE

022014510003290 MARIAZINHA FERREIRA DA SILVA
022014510003291 JOSE MAURO DE ARAUJO
022014510003292 EDACI VIANA DOS SANTOS
072014510007312 VILCERLEI RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
042014510004511 AURIVAN BATISTA DA SILVA
042014510004512 MARIA DE LOURDES ASSUNCAO
072014510007322 RONNEY RODRIGUES BORGES
072014510007323 GILVAN MONTEIRO DE MAGALHAES
092014510002925 LEONARDO MELO FERREIRA
042014510004514 LUIZ HENRIQUE LIMA DA SILVA
072014510007328 LINDOMAR DE SOUZA PEREIRA
092014510002927 EDILSON VILHENA DOS SANTOS
042014510004517 ARLISON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
082014510002254 J PANTOJA MOREIRA COM DE AUTO ELETRICA ME
122014510001949 ROGERIO DA SILVA CAMPOS
072014510007336 WESLEY AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
042014510004520 BANCO VOLKSWAGEN S A
012014510008274 CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
012014510007196 QUEDIMA ARAUJO DE CARVALHO
032014510005683 RAIMUNDO NONATO LIMA
072014510005787 ORLAN SOUSA COSTA
052014510000492 JOSE GOMES DINIZ
062014510001876 ZARIAS CAMPOS DA SILVA
132014510001927 MINERVINA MARIA DA SILVA
042014510003919 JOAO FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA FILHO
092014510002504 CRENIA MARIA DE MORAES AFONSO
022014510002701 RAIMUNDO DE ALMEIDA CACHEADO
072014510005791 ISRAEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
072014510005793 EDVALDO ANDRE FERREIRA
022014510002702 PAULINO FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
032014510005690 BERNARDO REIS SILVA
132014510001931 PAULO SILVINO DE LAIA
072014510006652 DEIYVID DE GODOY CRUZ
072014510006655 MARIA DAS GRACAS LOPES SOUSA
072014510006657 EDSON SAMPAIO DA COSTA
102014510002642 ROSILENE BELCHOR DA SILVA
092014510002747 PEDRO PRESBITERO FILHO
062014510002148 CINESIO PAULA DA CRUZ
012014510007802 BANCO BMC S A

012014510007803 WLANDIKSON PINHEIRO BOTELHO
092014510002749 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUES ARAUJO
012014510007806 JERONIMO RAMOS DE MATOS
032014510006183 DENES SOARES DE ALMEIDA
072014510006663 EDILSON FERRO RODRIGUES ROCHA
122014510001849 PALMIRA QUEIROZ DA SILVA
012014510007809 AMSTRAL DISTRIBUIDORA DE BEBIDAS LTDA
012014510007810 CELIO DAVID TEIXEIRA
082014510002081 MARIO DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA FILHO
072014510006669 EDSON BELFORT

072014510006670 HELENITA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
032014510006185 ROMARIO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
072014510006671 NEURENE MARIA RODRIGUES CAMELO
032014510006187 SALOSERGEL VIGILANCIA LTDA
072014510006675 ALESSANDRO SILVA MATIAS
132014510002364 FRANCISCO DE MELO GALVAO
102014510002850 EDMILSON DA SILVA GOMES
102014510002853 JESIEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA
012014510008278 BANCO J SAFRA SA
042014510004524 EDIVALDO MOURA SIMOES
122014510001952 FRANCISCO CARLOS RIBEIRO LIMA
012014510008282 JOICE DA COSTA DE SOUSA
012014510008283 DENIS FERREIRA GOMES
012014510008285 FABIO MACEDO BRAGA
042014510004526 ELDA DE ANDRADE LIMA
062014510002341 MARIVALDO LOPES VIEIRA
022014510002607 ANTONIO EDSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
092014510002425 BANCO FINASA SA
032014510005514 OSMAR DIAS VIANA FILHO
092014510002426 ANTONIO IVAIR SOUZA E SILVA
072014510005542 MARIA CHAVES MARINHO
012014510007028 ISABELA KATIUSCIA CORREA ANGELIM
032014510005522 VAGNER CARVALHO NASCIMENTO
012014510007030 JACIANA DE FATIMA VILHENA MONTEIRO
032014510005525 ROMILDO ARAUJO SILVA
042014510003833 JOEDSON FERREIRA DA CONCEICAO
032014510005526 ISAAC MONTEIRO DA CRUZ
092014510002427 OSMARINA IPIRANGA MACHADO
072014510005553 ALAIR ALVES CORGOSINHO
122014510001664 VALDOMIRO DIAS COSTA
132014510001875 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
032014510005538 PEDRO DE SOUSA SILVA
072014510005559 CIRLENE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
032014510005544 ONESMO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
022014510003057 MARIA DO SOCORRO PIEDADE DOS SANTOS
092014510002755 JONHE ROBERT RODRIGUES DA SILVA
022014510003061 JOSE RODRIGUES DOS REIS MELO
072014510006685 FERNANDO SILVA DE LIMA
102014510002654 EDNALDO DOMINGOS DA SILVA
042014510004196 MANOEL ADAIR DA CONCEICAO JUNIOR
032014510006193 JOSIVAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
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81910614220
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40089223268
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36270393272
792511298
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29208831272
901853232
605152284
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3666379249
80926266268
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12651273368
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77304616253
30554527200
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89602609249
61732770263
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96478594220
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132268272
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19939795220
76457028349
80606849220
71781935220
86496069204
60770155200
8117578468
5486389000140
94227497272
82300151200
35511680320
156856166
99964708220
62725980330
4171969000186
262526271
56619499449
72990627200
77088395215
29740487220
85274836291
63153769249
5022274
60423439200
749198222
33900469253
70126364249
69227195220
76156265287
38012286220
68095074268
27984516200
75933977268
85254827300
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69520208
41430328215
43986412204
98951165272
87208083215
69593892249
83049380810
108865320
1351440195
70791406253
57074534234
751187267
21139920278
60651660220
39605248204
33861757249
64714039253

CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
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CERAT REDENCAO
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CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT BREVES
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA.
CERAT TUCURUL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
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CERAT MARABA
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CERAT MARABA
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CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
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963624474
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963506030
963498711
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112691617
963446924
964507544
983278601
783594720
983270090
812890949
983093229
983934584
983635137
983162000
984114734
983266174
983834946
983694869
983936528
110353536
983453470
984353704
983531455
116351713
983932174
983660042
983670196
983979910
904628345
948949740
949351156
949730130
949408352
975836161
951136623
949054275
948969520
949036331
949019534
948976845
949116211
949074772
968573908
968707327
968804845
977043274
968825176
968654479
968611664
970777396
968948057
968855253
824604709
968923283
968791948
968792600
968790631
969631219
835929833
968966586
969249594
969327420
969478429
969145268
983982201
983980640
985545933
983872449
983959536
984182403
984487166
984064559
984060600
983933863
984067159
938181122
938396781
938250698
938302930
938265105
939048116
938463349
938391240
938475690
938475118
938697943
938670670
939259419
938871382
913790044
939057743
939476690
939187736
969399723
969545444
969457219
969916701
970825331
969179723
969257716



